Contents

Preface ix

PART ONE: AUTONOMY AS AN EDUCATIONAL IDEAL
1 Autonomy as an Educational Ideal 1 3
R. F. DEARDEN, Reader in the Philosophy of
Education, University of London

2 Autonomy as an Educational Ideal II 19
ELIZABETH TELFER, Sentor Lecturer in Moral
Philosophy, University of Glasgow

3 Chairman’s Remarks 36
R. M. HARE, White’s Professor of Moral Philosophy,
University of Oxford

PART TWO: EDUCATION AND THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE
UNDERSTANDING
4 Education and Human Being I 45
R. K. ELLIOTT, Professor of Education, University
of Birmingham

5 Education and Human Being II 73
GLENN LANGFORD, Lecturer in Philosophy,
University of Exeter

6 Chairman’s Remarks 85
PAUL H. HIRST, Professor of Education,
University of Cambridge

Postscript 99
R. K. ELLIOTT



vi

10

11

12

13

14

Contents

PART THREE: QUALITY AND EQUALITY IN EDUCATION

Quality and Equality in Education
DAVID E. COOPER, Reader in Philosophy,
University of Surrey

Quality and Equality in Education: A Critique of
David Cooper

TIMOTHY O’'HAGAN, Lecturer in Philosophy,
University of East Anglia

Chairman’s Remarks
R. F. ATKINSON, Professor of Philosophy,
Unwversity of York

Postscript
DAVID COOPER

PART FOUR: THE NEUTRAL TEACHER
The Neutral Teacher
MARY WARNOCK, Talbot Research Fellow, Lady
Margaret Hall, Oxford

The Neutral Teacher?
RICHARD NORMAN, Lecturer in Philosophy,
University of Kent at Canterbury

Chairman’s Remarks
ALAN MONTEFIORE, Fellow and Tutor in
Philosophy, Balliol College, Oxford

PART FIVE: ACADEMIC FREEDOM
Academic Freedom
STUART BROWN, Senior Lecturer in Philosophy,
The Open University

Academic Freedom: A Reply to Dr Brown
A. PHILLIPS GRIFFITHS, Professor of Philosophy,
University of Warwick

113

130

144

153

159

172

188

205

221




Contents

Rejoinder: Roles and Special Rights
STUART BROWN

15 Chairman’s Remarks
R. S. PETERS, Professor of Philosophy of
Education, University of London

Postscript
A. PHILLIPS GRIFFITHS

Index

vii

243

250

257

259





