## **Contents**

	Preface	ix
1	PART ONE: AUTONOMY AS AN EDUCATIONAL IDEAL Autonomy as an Educational Ideal I R. F. DEARDEN, Reader in the Philosophy of Education, University of London	3
2	Autonomy as an Educational Ideal II ELIZABETH TELFER, Senior Lecturer in Moral Philosophy, University of Glasgow	19
3	Chairman's Remarks R. M. HARE, White's Professor of Moral Philosophy, University of Oxford	36
P	ART TWO: EDUCATION AND THE DEVELOPMENT OF TH	E
4	UNDERSTANDING  Education and Human Being I  R. K. ELLIOTT, Professor of Education, University of Birmingham	45
5	Education and Human Being II GLENN LANGFORD, Lecturer in Philosophy, University of Exeter	73
6	Chairman's Remarks PAUL H. HIRST, Professor of Education, University of Cambridge	85
	Postscript R. K. ELLIOTT	99

7	PART THREE: QUALITY AND EQUALITY IN EDUCATIO Quality and Equality in Education DAVID E. COOPER, Reader in Philosophy, University of Surrey	N 113
8	Quality and Equality in Education: A Critique of David Cooper TIMOTHY O'HAGAN, Lecturer in Philosophy, University of East Anglia	130
9	Chairman's Remarks R. F. ATKINSON, Professor of Philosophy, University of York	144
	Postscript DAVID COOPER	153
10	PART FOUR: THE NEUTRAL TEACHER The Neutral Teacher MARY WARNOCK, Talbot Research Fellow, Lady Margaret Hall, Oxford	159
11	The Neutral Teacher? RICHARD NORMAN, Lecturer in Philosophy, University of Kent at Canterbury	172
12	Chairman's Remarks ALAN MONTEFIORE, Fellow and Tutor in Philosophy, Balliol College, Oxford	188
13	PART FIVE: ACADEMIC FREEDOM Academic Freedom STUART BROWN, Senior Lecturer in Philosophy, The Open University	205
14	Academic Freedom: A Reply to Dr Brown A. PHILLIPS GRIFFITHS, Professor of Philosophy, University of Warwick	221

Con	Contents vii		
	Rejoinder: Roles and Special Rights STUART BROWN	243	
15	Chairman's Remarks R. S. PETERS, Professor of Philosophy of Education, University of London	250	
	Postscript A. PHILLIPS GRIFFITHS	257	
	Index	259	